50M + 25Mm + 25m + 50m

daMunmsz, MUMs

Kopasier AjyiekcaHIOp
Byposa EseHna
[lepeBOo3uMKOBa CBETJIAHA
ApTeMOB AJIeKCeN

Crenanos Cepren
Myuripera Onbra
JlorBuHoBa EjeHa
Bennammu AjlekcaHOp

xneHeB AJIEKCaHOP
Eropora MapuHa
T'abepxkopH Haznmexna
xneHer Huxomnan

CMOJIeHCKMII AHTOH
AnppeeBa AHacTacuAa
[laBymoBa MapuHa
Iomeukmut VBaH

ATaxaHoB As3u3
Kybacora 3umHauna
Cepruenko CeeTJaHa
JlomaTelukuit NTropb

IonroseB AHOpeMN
Kanpanosa AHacTacus

KpoxkoBa CeeTiaHa
Kypbaunos 3adap

TJIaBHBEM CYyIObs

I'naBHBIL CeKkpeTapb

MepBeHcTBO [JCK-1 no nnaBaHuto.
AcTadeTa cMellaHHaA.

17 anpens 2021 r.
BaccenH "X3XbWU"
MPOTOKOIJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB 9CTA®ETDI

KonnexTue

MeC
MeC
MoC
MoC

T3XBK+X3XEU
T3XBK+X3XBU
T3XBK+X3XEU
T3XBK+X3XEU

My-2
My-2
My-2
My-2

000 JICK1-POCTOKMHO
000 JICK1-POCTOKMHO
000 IOCK1-POoCTOKMHO
000 IOCK1-PoCTOKMHO

My-1
My-1
My-1
My-1

H3XEK
H3XEK
H3XBK
H3XBK

Bpemst MecTo
KOMaHmE!
00:01:47,50 1
00:01:49,57 2
00:01:53,59 3
00:01:54, 60 4
00:02:04,85 5
00:02:16, 36 6

KyumueiHn 10.H., CC1lK

Kysuneuora 10.H.,

CC1K



